9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon
1.30pm

9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon
1.30pm
3.00pm

9.15am
10.45am
12.15pm
1.45pm

9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon
1.30pm
3.00pm

Under 12 Week 4

Coorparoo Navy
Kenmore Gold
Mt Gravatt Blue
Aspley Gold

Yeronga
Sherwood
Beenleigh
Caboolture
Park Ridge

Coorparoo Blue
Morningside Red
Redcliffe
Coorparoo White

Everton

Wilston Grange
Jindalee/Forest Lake
Ferny Grove
Wynnum Yellow

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Redland Black
Jindalee Blue
Wynnum Blue
Morningside Black

Alexandra Hills
Sandgate
Calamvale
Springwood
Wests Juniors

Logan Cobras
Redland Red

Aspley Brown
Jimboomba Redbacks

Mayne

Narangba
Kenmore Green
Aspley Black

Mt Gravatt White

Coorparoo No.1
Coorparoo No.1
Coorparoo No.1
Coorparoo No.1

Yeronga No.2
Yeronga No.2
Yeronga No.2
Yeronga No.2
Yeronga No.2

Coorparoo No.2
Coorparoo No.2
Coorparoo No.2
Coorparoo No.2

Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton
Everton



9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon

9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon
1.30pm

Under 13 Week 4

Pine Rivers Swans

Narangba
Aspley Brown

Wests Juniors
Coorparoo
Aspley Gold
Kedron Grange

Sandgate

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Morningside
Calamvale
Zillmere Eagles

Sherwood
Springwood
Redland
Kenmore

BYE

Pine Rivers
Pine Rivers
Pine Rivers

Wests Juniors
Wests Juniors
Wests Juniors
Wests Juniors



9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon
1.30pm
3.00pm

12:30pm

10.00am
11.30am
1.00pm

9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon
1.30pm

9.00am
10.30am
12.00noon

Under 14 Week 4

Beenleigh
Redcliffe Gold
Kenmore
Redland Black
Coorparoo

Sherwood

Caboolture
Everton
Wests Juniors

Logan Cobras
Mayne
Morningside Red
Calamvale

Alexandra Hills
Redland Red
Redcliffe Black

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Springwood

Mt Gravatt Blue
Darling Downs
Aspley Gold
Morningside Black

Wilston Grange

Sandgate
Jindalee Blue
Yeronga

Park Ridge
Aspley Brown
Mt Gravatt White

Jimboomba Redbacks

Ipswich
Jindalee Yellow
Wynnum

Beenleigh
Beenleigh
Beenleigh
Beenleigh
Beenleigh

Sherwood

Caboolture
Caboolture
Caboolture

Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan

Alexandra Hills
Alexandra Hills
Alexandra Hills



9.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
3.00pm

9.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
3.00pm

9.00am
11.00am
1.00pm

Under 16 Week 4

Ferny Grove Vs Aspley Brown
Alexandra Hills Vs Everton
Springwood Navy Vs lJindalee
Caboolture Vs Mayne

Zillmere Eagles Vs Coorparoo Blue
Redland Red Vs Mt Gravatt White
Kedron Grange Vs Springwood Gold
Aspley Black Vs Morningside Red
Ipswich Vs Wests Juniors
Kenmore Vs Beenleigh Cobras
Yeronga Vs Sandgate Red

Ferny Grove
Ferny Grove
Ferny Grove
Ferny Grove

Zillmere
Zillmere
Zillmere
Zillmere

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
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