## Under 12 Week 4

9.00am	Coorparoo Navy	Vs	Redland Black	Coorparoo No.1
10.30am	Kenmore Gold	Vs	Jindalee Blue	Coorparoo No.1
12.00noon	Mt Gravatt Blue	Vs	Wynnum Blue	Coorparoo No.1
1.30pm	Aspley Gold	Vs	Morningside Black	Coorparoo No.1
0.000m	Varanga	\/c	Aloyondro Hills	Varanga Na 3
9.00am	Yeronga	Vs	Alexandra Hills	Yeronga No.2
10.30am	Sherwood	Vs	Sandgate	Yeronga No.2
12.00noon	Beenleigh	Vs	Calamvale	Yeronga No.2
1.30pm	Caboolture	Vs	Springwood	Yeronga No.2
3.00pm	Park Ridge	Vs	Wests Juniors	Yeronga No.2
9.15am	Coorparoo Blue	Vs	Logan Cobras	Coorparoo No.2
10.45am	Morningside Red	Vs	Redland Red	Coorparoo No.2
12.15pm	Redcliffe	Vs	Aspley Brown	Coorparoo No.2
1.45pm	Coorparoo White	Vs	Jimboomba Redbacks	Coorparoo No.2
9.00am	Everton	Vs	Mayne	Everton
10.30am	Wilston Grange	Vs	Narangba	Everton
12.00noon	Jindalee/Forest Lake	Vs	Kenmore Green	Everton
1.30pm	Ferny Grove	Vs	Aspley Black	Everton
3.00pm	Wynnum Yellow	Vs	Mt Gravatt White	Everton

## Under 13 Week 4

9.00am	Pine Rivers Swans	Vs	Morningside	Pine Rivers
10.30am	Narangba	Vs	Calamvale	Pine Rivers
12.00noon	Aspley Brown	Vs	Zillmere Eagles	Pine Rivers
9.00am	Wests Juniors	Vs	Sherwood	Wests Juniors
10.30am	Coorparoo	Vs	Springwood	Wests Juniors
12.00noon	Aspley Gold	Vs	Redland	Wests Juniors
1.30pm	Kedron Grange	Vs	Kenmore	Wests Juniors
	Sandgate	Vs	BYE	

## Under 14 Week 4

9.00am	Beenleigh	Vs	Springwood	Beenleigh
10.30am	Redcliffe Gold	Vs	Mt Gravatt Blue	Beenleigh
12.00noon	Kenmore	Vs	Darling Downs	Beenleigh
1.30pm	Redland Black	Vs	Aspley Gold	Beenleigh
3.00pm	Coorparoo	Vs	Morningside Black	Beenleigh
12:30pm	Sherwood	Vs	Wilston Grange	Sherwood
10.00am	Caboolture	Vs	Sandgate	Caboolture
11.30am	Everton	Vs	Jindalee Blue	Caboolture
1.00pm	Wests Juniors	Vs	Yeronga	Caboolture
9.00am	Logan Cobras	Vs	Park Ridge	Logan
10.30am	Mayne	Vs	Aspley Brown	Logan
12.00noon	Morningside Red	Vs	Mt Gravatt White	Logan
1.30pm	Calamvale	Vs	Jimboomba Redbacks	Logan
9.00am	Alexandra Hills	Vs	Ipswich	Alexandra Hills
10.30am	Redland Red	Vs	Jindalee Yellow	Alexandra Hills
12.00noon	Redcliffe Black	Vs	Wynnum	Alexandra Hills

## Under 16 Week 4

9.00am 11.00am 1.00pm 3.00pm	Ferny Grove Alexandra Hills Springwood Navy Caboolture	Vs Vs	Aspley Brown Everton Jindalee Mayne	Ferny Grove Ferny Grove Ferny Grove Ferny Grove
3.00pm	Caboolture	V 3	wiayiie	Territy Grove
9.00am 11.00am 1.00pm 3.00pm	Zillmere Eagles Redland Red Kedron Grange Aspley Black	Vs Vs	Coorparoo Blue Mt Gravatt White Springwood Gold Morningside Red	Zillmere Zillmere Zillmere Zillmere
9.00am 11.00am 1.00pm	Ipswich Kenmore Yeronga	Vs Vs Vs		Ipswich Ipswich Ipswich